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CAMPIONATO DI 3a CATEGORIA 

 
*========================================================================================================================* 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A   I 

*========================================================================================================================* 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF  I                                            

*------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------* 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  1  A.S.D.F.C. SASSACCI             I 61 ! 24 ! 19 !  1 !  4 ! 51 ! 17 ! 34  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  2  A.S.D.FALERIA 1976              I 49 ! 24 ! 14 !  3 !  7 ! 57 ! 26 ! 31  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  3  A.S.D.REAL TOLFA 2004           I 48 ! 24 ! 14 !  4 !  6 ! 73 ! 31 ! 42  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  4  U.S.D.CORCHIANO                 I 47 ! 24 ! 14 !  5 !  5 ! 51 ! 31 ! 20  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  5  A.S.D.VIRTUS CAPRAROLA          I 41 ! 24 ! 13 !  9 !  2 ! 38 ! 26 ! 12  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  6  A.S.D.A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE  I 40 ! 24 ! 12 !  8 !  4 ! 39 ! 33 !  6  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  7  A.S.D.UNITED ALTA TUSCIA        I 34 ! 24 !  8 !  6 ! 10 ! 32 ! 26 !  6  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  8  A.S.D.BLERA                     I 31 ! 24 !  9 ! 11 !  4 ! 33 ! 32 !  1  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

!  9  A.S.D.TUSCIA UNITED             I 28 ! 24 !  6 !  8 ! 10 ! 33 ! 40 !  7- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

! 10  A.S.D.VETRIOLO                  I 21 ! 24 !  6 ! 15 !  3 ! 28 ! 52 ! 24- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

! 11  A.S.D.TESSENNANO                I 15 ! 24 !  4 ! 17 !  3 ! 23 ! 68 ! 45- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

! 12  A.S.D.VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC  I 12 ! 24 !  3 ! 18 !  3 ! 21 ! 50 ! 29- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

! 13  ASD.SSTORRESE                   I  9 ! 24 !  2 ! 19 !  3 ! 25 ! 72 ! 47- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      !           

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !      I           

*========================================================================================================================* 
 

 

   Vincente girone:  A.S.D. F.C. SASSACCI 
 
 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 
SOCIETA’ PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

TORRESE 8,55   0,15 8,40 

TESSENNANO               10,50   0,15 10,35 

REAL TOLFA 2004          10,80 1,00 2,00  7,80 

VITERBO FOOTBALL CLUB SC 12,50 1,00  1,15 10,35 

A.D.POLISPORTIVA FARNESE 14,50  1,00 0,15 13,35 

VETRIOLO                 16,45   1,15 15,30 

CORCHIANO                16,75 4,00   12,75 

F.C. SASSACCI            18,35 1,00  1,45 15,90 

VIRTUS CAPRAROLA         18,65 1,00 4,00 0,15 13,50 

BLERA                    19,05 1,00 4,00 1,15 12,90 

UNITED ALTA TUSCIA       21,05 2,00 4,00 2,45 12,60 

TUSCIA UNITED            31,15  10,00 9,90 11,25 

FALERIA 1976             62,10 16,00 4,00 4,45 37,65 
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CAMPIONATO JUNIORES-UNDER 19 

 
 

*=======================================================================================================================* 

*                                     I    CLASSIFICA   GENERALE               I    C L A S S I F I C A    A V U L S A  I 

*=======================================================================================================================* 

I     Societa'                        I PN ! GC ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I PN ! GI ! VI ! PE ! NL ! G.F! G.S! DIF I 

*-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------* 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  1  A.S.D.DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB  I 54 ! 22 ! 17 !    !  3 ! 83 ! 11 ! 72  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  2  A.S.D.TARQUINIA CALCIO          I 53 ! 22 ! 17 !  1 !  2 ! 82 ! 15 ! 67  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  3  A.S.D.SORIANESE                 I 43 ! 22 ! 14 !  5 !  1 ! 69 ! 24 ! 45  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  4  A.S.D.TREVIGNANO CALCIO         I 37 ! 22 ! 11 !  5 !  4 ! 50 ! 24 ! 26  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  5  S.S.D.RONCIGLIONE UNITED A R.L. I 33 ! 22 ! 11 !  9 !    ! 40 ! 33 !  7  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  6  A.S.D.ATLETICO CAPRANICA        I 26 ! 22 !  8 ! 10 !  2 ! 39 ! 39 !  0  I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  7  A.S.D.MANZIANA 1928             I 25 ! 22 !  7 !  9 !  4 ! 36 ! 40 !  4- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  8  A.S.D.JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA     I 23 ! 21 !  6 !  9 !  5 ! 33 ! 45 ! 12- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

!  9  A.C.D.SPORTING BAGNOREGIO       I 14 ! 21 !  4 ! 14 !  2 ! 18 ! 64 ! 46- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

! 10  A.S.D.NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004  I  9 ! 22 !  3 ! 17 !    ! 27 ! 94 ! 67- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

! 11  A.S.D.FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE  I  0 ! 22 !    ! 19 !  1 ! 13 !101 ! 88- I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     ! 

I                                     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I    !    !    !    !    !    !    !     I 

*=======================================================================================================================* 

Vincente girone: A.S.D. DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB 

 

GRADUATORIA PREMIO DISCIPLINA 
SOCIETA’ PUNTI SOCIETA DIRIGENTI TECNICI CALCIATORI 

DOPOLAVORO FOOTBALL CLUB      9,70     1,00              8,70 

TARQUINIA CALCIO             12,00                      12,00 

SORIANESE                    13,15                1,30  11,85 

ATLETICO CAPRANICA           16,00     1,00       3,15  11,85 

MANZIANA 1928                16,55     1,00  4,00       11,55 

SPORTING BAGNOREGIO          20,80     1,00  5,00 1,60  13,20 

RONCIGLIONE UNITED A R.L.    23,60     2,00  8,00 1,15  12,45 

TREVIGNANO CALCIO            27,70           8,00 2,45  17,25 

JFC CIVITA CASTELLANA        31,25     2,00 12,00 0,30  16,95 

FABRICA CALCIO GIOVANILE     49,15    26,00       2,45  20,70 

NUOVA PESCIA ROMANA 2004    162,25    14,00  8,00 0,15 140,10 

CASTEL S.ELIA L.GRAZIOSI  1.030,75 1.009,00       0,30  21,45 
 

 

 

 

 

Pubblicato in Viterbo il 22 GIUGNO 2023 

  
                                                                                          IL DELEGATO 

                                                                                              Angelo Moracci 
 


